AMWIM

Warszawa, 4.12.2025

Konkurencja 7
4.12.2025 - 20:07

Mezczyzn, 50m grzbietowy

Open
Lista zgtoszen

1
1
12
13
14
15

PO OWO~NOOULA,WNPE

SABANDO PEREZ, Arturo
POLKOWSKI, Krzysztof
ELLGOTH, Szymon
ZOLADZ, Stanistaw
BERNER, Szymon
TRUSZKOWSKI, Tomasz
WESOLEK, Mateusz
KOWALSKI, Kacper
SOBIESZEK, Franciszek
ZAWISTOWSKI, Patryk
OTTENBURGER, Jeremiasz
WELOCH, Jakub

L OPATKA, Michat
MRUGALSKI, Kacper
TOMASZEK, Karol

Rok ur.

03
05

05
05

05
05

AWF Warszawa

Akademia Sztuki Wojennej
AZS Uniwersytetet Warszawski
Lazarski Warszawa

Wat

Politechnika Warszawska
APoz Warszawa

Warszawski Uniwersytet Medyczny
Politechnika Warszawska

Azs Sggw

Wat

Wat

APoz Warszawa

Wat

Wat

26.90
27.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.50
29.00
29.00
29.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
32.00
34.00
35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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